
MURRAY WATER DISTRICT 

NUMBER 2 



PSC KY. NO. ___ __o__ ___ _ 

 

MURRAY#2 WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

201 NEW PROVIDENCE ROAD 

MURRAY, KY 42071 

RA TES - CHARGES - RULES - REGULATIONS 

FOR FURNISHING 

WATER SERVICE 

AT 

CALLOWAY COUNTY. HIGHWAY 121 SOUTH. 1to5 miles South of 
Murray City limits. 15 miles of line. 

FILED WITH THE 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF 

KENTUCKY 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ ~S=e'+'-p=te=m=b=er~2~7 '"-"2~0~18~-----
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTTVE ____ --=0-=cct=o=cbe=-=-r~l_,__,2=0~1~8 _____ _ 

ISSUF.n RY 

Month I Date I Year 

M::irtyFl1trell , ~~~ 
(Signature of Officer) ~ 

TITLE. _______ ---=C=h=ai..o...orm=a=n,___ ____ ___ _ 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

10/1/2018
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)



FOR Murray I Calloway County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~O~ri..,_gi=na=l _ __ SHEET NO. ____ ~---

Murray No. 2 Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _ ____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES & CHARGES 

Monthly Rates: 

First 1,500 Gallons 

Next 8,500 Gallons 

Next 40,000 Gallons 

Over 50,000 Gallons 

Non-Recurring Charges: 

Service Charge 

Reconnection Charge 

Requested Meter Test 

Returned Check Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

DATEOF TSSUE ______ S=e~p=te~m=b=er~2~7~.2~0~18~----~ 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE. ___________ C=l=rn=irm~an"--------~ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

TN CASE NO. --'2=0'-'-1,,__8-_,,_00=2'--'-7_,_1 __ DA TED ----=Se=p=te=m=b=e1'-'· 1'--'-1-'--'. 2=0'-'-1,,__8 _ _ 

$8.82 

5.01 

3.71 

3.41 

15.00 

25.00 

30.00 

10.00 

10% 

Minimum Bill (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

Per 1,000 Gallons (I) 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

10/1/2018
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)



Murray No. 2 Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Callowav County, ICY 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

RATES & CHARGES 

METER CO"ECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch 

All Larger Meters 

$700.00 

Actual Cost 

Rock Clause 

An additional charge shall be made for meter connections where rock is encountered. The 
charge shall be applied per linear trench foot and shall not exceed the actual cost of excavation. 

DATE OF ISSUE 

DATE EFFECTIVE Mav 15.2006 

ISSUED BY 

Month / Date / Year 

Month / Date / Year 

(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2006-00134 DATED Mav 15,2006 

c7 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY

EFFECTIVE
5/15/2006

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

By___________________________
Executive Director



. 5 

it0 5 miles 
FOR . 

P.S.C. Ky. NO. ? l 

. 

Sheet No. 

MURRAY NO 2. WATER DIST. Cmcorl~ trig P. s. c. Ky. ire,_ 

Sheet No. 

THE FOLIOWING RULES REGULATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE WATER DIST 
COMMiSSIONERS AT ENY TIME SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMS. 

b, A PENALITY OF 10% WILL BE ADDED To ALL UNPAID BILLS AFTEk THE 10th. 

5,ALLMETERS WI&L BE UCATED NEAR MAINES AND IN ABSENCE OF SPECIAL, 
PERMISSION, ON THE PROPERITY TO BE SERVED. 

r- 6.COMPIAINTS MAY BE MADE To DIST MAMAGm PR 'Xl THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMS. 

7, THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS FOR THE DIST IS THE RESIDENCE OF 
SAM HARRIS RT 4 BOX 290. MURSY KY. 42071. 

8. ALL WATER BILLS CAN BE MAILED OR PAID To THE ABOVE ADDRESS. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMlSSfoN 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 3 1993 , , 
fqJp!$UANT TO907 KAR 5:011 e 



Form for filing Rate Schedules 

. . P.S.C. NO. 2 

FOR Calloway County-Hwy. 121 
2 to 3 Miles South of Murray 

Community, Town or City 

Murray No. 2 Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Original SHEET NO. 4 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PERDWIT 

DEPOSITS 

The Company may require a minimum cash deposit or other guaranty to secure 
payment of bills. Service may be refused or discontinued for failure to pay the 
requested deposit. Interest, as prescribed by KRS 278.460, will be paid 
annually either by refund or credit to the customer's bill, except that no 
refund or credit will be made if the customer's bill is delinquent on the 
anniversary date of the deposit. 

p The deposit may be waived upon a customer's showing of satisfactory credit or 
,ayment. history, and required deposits will be returned after one (1) year if 
the customer has established a satisfactory payment record for that period. If 
a deposit has been waived or returned and the customer fails to maintain a 
satisfactory payment record, a deposit may then be required. The Company may 
require a deposit in addition to the initial deposit if the customer's 
classification of service changes or if there is a substantial change in usage. 
Upon termination of service, the deposit, any principal amounts, and any 
interest earned and owing will be credited to the final bill with any remainder 
refunded to the customer. 

In determining whether a deposit will be required or waived, the following 
criteria will be considered: 

1. Previous payment history with the Company. If the customer has no 
previous history with the Company, statements from other utilities, banks, etc. 
may be presented by the customer as evidence of good credit. 

2. Whether the customer has an established income or line of credit. 

3. Length Of time the customer has resided or been lo 
pg~~\c SERVlCE Ct)Mtb!\&& ed i n the a ' ea ' 

4. Whether the customer owns property in tyawNwsY 
EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BY 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Pu 
in Case No. y2,5/? dated 

ion of Kentucky 
. 



Form for filing Rate Schedules FOR Calloway County-Hwy. 121 
2 to 3 Miles South of Murray 

Community, Town or City 

. . P.S.C. NO. 2 

Original SHEET NO. 3 

Murray No. 2 Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PERUNIT 

MONITORING OF CUSTOMER USAGE 

At least once annually, the Company will monitor the usage of each customer 
according to the following procedure: 

2. 

,- 
d. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

If the annual usage for the two periods are substantially the same or if any 
difference is known to be attributed to unique circumstances, such as 
unusual weather conditions, common to all customers, no further review will 
be done. 

If the annual usages differ by 100 percent or more and cannot be attributed 
to a readily identified common cause, the Company will compare the 
customer's monthly usage records for the 12-month period with the monthly 
usage for the same months of the preceding year. 

If the cause for the usage deviation cannot be determined from analysis of 
the customer's meter reading and billing records, the Company will contact 
the customer by telephone or in writing to determine whether there have been 
changes such as different number of household members or work staff, 
additional or different appliances, changes in business volume, or known 
leaks in the customer's service line. 

Where the deviation is not otherwise explained, the Company will test the 
customer's meter to determine whether it shows an average error greater than 
2 percent fast or slow. 

The Company will notify the customers of the investigation, its findings, 
and any refunds or backbilling in accordance with 807 KAR 5:006, Section 
lO(4) and (5). 

immediately, 
a result of its 

+ATE OF ISSU 

ISSUED BY 

Issued by authority of azaFEier of q,--.- 
in Case No. 77 &sly 

Commission Of Kentucky 



. 

Form for filing Rate Schedules FOR Calloway County-Hwy. 121 
2 to 3 Miles South of Murray 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 2 

Original SHEET NO. 5 

Murray No. 2 Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

5. Whether the customer has filed bankruptcy proceedings within the last 
seven years. 

6. Whether another customer with a good payment history is willing to 
sign as a guarantor for an amount equal to the required deposit. 

If a deposit is held longer than 18 months, the deposit will be recalculated 
at the customer's request based on the customer's actual usage. If the deposit 
on account differs from the recalculated amount by more than $10.00 for a 

Pesidential customer or 10 percent for a non-residential customer, the Company 
..lay collect any underpayment and shall refund any overpayment by check or credit 
to the customer's bill. No refund will be made if the customer's bill is 
delinquent at the time of the recalculation. 

EOUAL DEPOSITS 

All customers will pay equal deposits in the amount of $35.00. This amount 
does not exceed the average bill of residential customers served by the Company 
and is equal to 2/12 of the average annual bill. (3/12 where bills are rendered 
bimonthly or 4/12 where bills are rendered quarterly.) 

~‘UBLIC SEW ICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

+ATE OF ISSUE 

ISSUED BY 
c.Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 9'9 L;./Y dated . It z- 



Form for fjling Rate Schedules 

r 

AA uvveL+ Ah. 2 
Name Of Issuing Corporation 

P.S.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

-- - 

- 

CLASSIFICATION ,OF SERVICE 
-1 

r- 

I 

ii6j NEW BBBWD~~ R& 
MURRAY NO. 2 WATER DISTRICT 

Route 4, Box 290, Murray, KY 42071 

‘. . . ..i.75a-5061 _ ’ ENCLOSE THIS COUPON 

A 10% Collection Charae WII Be Added II Not Paid On Or WHEN REMITTING BY 
Before 10th of the Month MAIL FOR PROPER 

Rates Furnished on Fiequest -_.--- .-.---I CREDIT 

METER READING - READ ON ---f-f,“;, 

-: PREVIOUS1 USED r 

!t::i ON AMOUNT 

1 WA_fwA’j 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

iJL 3, 5 1996 

PURSUAN'I' TO 807 KAR 5011, 
J$ECTION 3 (1) 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE 

t---- ISSUED BY 
. Name.of Officer 

!? ’ . 

DIRECTOA.~TE~SRSEARCHDI\~ 
DATE EFFECTIVE - 

TITLE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case so. dated . 



MURRAY NO. 2 WATER DISTRICT APPLICATION FOR WATER SERVICE 
201 New Providence Road, Murray, KY 42071 

Customer's Name ___________________________ _ 
Address _ _ ___ ____________ _______________ _ 

Telephone No. Home - - ------- Business _____________ _ 

Signature-------------------------------
Employed By _ ________________________ _ _ __ _ 

Home: 0 Own 0 Rent From _____________________ _ 

Date:--------------- Phone# _____________ _ 

New Service Service With Meter - ---------
Other _______________________________ ~ 

urn Off 

Total 
District has access to premises to maintain water service. Applicant ag ee to district rules and 
regulations now in force or to be adopted. When hydrants are flushed run cold water until clear. 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

10/29/2015
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
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